Champagne Pol Cochet

Frankrijk

Domaine la Madeleine, LLanguedoc
Domaine Dupont Fahn, Languedoc
Domaine de la Mandelier, Chablis
Domaine la Croix St Laurent, Sancerre
Domaine Dupont Fahn, Meursault

Italié
Castello Verde, La Marche
Azienda Saladini Pilastri, .a Marche

Spanje

Bodegas Rodriguez y Sanzo Lacrimus, Rioja
Bodegas Rodriguez y Sanzo El Quinto, Rueda

Bodegas Marco Real, Rias Baixas

Duitsland

Weinmann Herrnsheimer, Rheinhessen

Portugal
Quinta de S. Sebastiao, Vinho Verde
Quinta de S. Sebastiao Dona Flor, Lisboa

Nieuw Zeeland
Twin Island, Marlborough

Zuid Afrika
Dornier Cocoa Hill, Stellenbosch

Frankrijk
Maison Saint Aix en Provence, AIX Rosé

Wijnkaart

Champagne

Wit

Chardonnay & Pinot Noir

Chardonnay, Viognier & Sauvignon Blanc 35

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Sauvignon blanc
Chardonnay

Verdicchio

Pecotrino

Tempranillo Blanco
Verdejo
Albarino

Riesling

Arinto, Loureiro & Trajadero

Sauvignon Blanc & Arinto

Sauvignon Blanc

Chenin Blanc

Rosé

Cinsault, Grenache Noir, Syrah

40
52
49
85

30
38

30
39
49

35

30
30

39

32

48




Frankrijk

La Croix des Pins, Rhone

La Madeleine St Jean Joseph, Languedoc
Dupont Fahn Monthélie Cru , Bourgogne
Chateau la Croix Pomerol, Bordeaux

Ttalié

Velenosi Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Famiglia Bosio Passato, d’Alba
CampoReale Amarone Valpolicella Classico
Castelli Maritozzi Brunello, Toscane

Spanje
Bodega Inurrieta Sur, Navarra
Martinez Alesanco Rioja Reserva, Rioja

Duitsland
Weingut Karl H Johner, Baden

Portugal
Quinta de Sao Sebastidao, Lisboa

Syrah, Grenach & Mouvedre
Syrah, Grenach & Marselan
Pinot Noir

Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon

Montepulciano

Barbera

Rondinella, Corivone & Corvina
Sangiovese

Cabarnet Sauvignon, Syrah & Garnacha
Tempranillo & Garnacha

Spatburgunder

Touriga Nacional

Argentinié

Bodegas Salentein Barrel Selection, Mendoza Malbec

Zuid Afrika

Ayama Wines, voor Paardeberg Pinotage
Dessertwijnen

Terracruda Visciola, La Marche Aliatico

CampoReale Passito, Veneto Garganegga

Port Graham’s The Tawny

Port Graham’s Six Graphes Ruby

Touriga Francesa, Touriga Nacional,
Tinta Barroca, Tinta Roriz

Touriga Franca,Touriga

Nacional, Tinta Barroca & Tinta Roriz

35
40
65
90

32
45
65
70

32
69

42

32

39

32

oo




